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Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

RACE 3

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 11:22:03

Event: R27 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - 14.8C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:29

Race  Fastest On 

Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 77 Chris OGNENIS PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 5 5:09.023 1:00.445 2

2 22 Bryce THOMPSON / Top tune Motorcycles PM Honda CBR RR 

600

5 5:13.427 4.404 1:01.311 2

3 65 Nathan MCKENZIE PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 5 5:14.901 5.878 1:01.478 2

4 839a Reece PAYNE PM Yamaha R6 600 5 5:15.246 6.223 1:01.367 2

5 7 Bryce OGNENIS PM Suzuki GSX 1000 5 5:16.226 7.203 1:00.883 5

6 63 Rusty CRANE / Crane Livestock Transport PM Honda CBR 1000 5 5:21.491 12.468 1:02.839 2

7 75 Gavin MUDIE PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 5 5:21.891 12.868 1:02.397 4

8 5 Chris TYLER PM Yamaha R1 1000 5 5:26.450 17.427 1:03.878 4

9 17a Travis DEBONO PM Suzuki GSXR 600 5 5:26.733 17.710 1:03.825 2

10 33 Garry GAPES PM Yamaha R1 1000 5 5:26.801 17.778 1:03.742 4

11 51 David DEVLIN PM Yamaha R6 600 5 5:27.205 18.182 1:03.610 4

12 13a Michael TSAIKOS PM Suzuki GSXR 1000 5 5:31.426 22.403 1:03.382 4

13 21 Daniel LEONARD P7F1 Yamaha R6 600 5 5:39.518 30.495 1:05.330 2

14 41 Daniel WERNER / Traralgon 4WD Centre PM Honda CBR 600 5 5:42.164 33.141 1:06.195 2

15 80 Graeme KEEN P7F1 Aprilia RSV 998 5 5:42.299 33.276 1:06.779 5

16 17 Shane TIERNEY P7F1 Yamaha R6 600 5 5:42.635 33.612 1:06.495 2

17 539 Simona DAMYANOVA PM Yamaha R6 600 5 5:42.648 33.625 1:06.119 3

18 86 Warwick SHARP PM Triumph Daytona 

675

5 5:43.201 34.178 1:06.596 2

DNF 08 Craig BREWSTER PM Ducati 998 998 0 5 Laps

Fastest Lap was 1:00.445 by Chris OGNENIS

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

RACE 3

LAP TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 11:22:03

Event: R27 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - 14.8C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:29

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

5 Chris TYLER 1:09.980 1:03.933 1:04.409 1:03.878 1:04.250

7 Bryce OGNENIS 1:09.054 1:02.788 1:02.595 1:00.906 1:00.883

13a Michael TSAIKOS 1:14.448 1:04.564 1:05.518 1:03.382 1:03.514

17 Shane TIERNEY 1:14.380 1:06.495 1:06.637 1:07.623 1:07.500

17a Travis DEBONO 1:10.631 1:03.825 1:04.149 1:03.965 1:04.163

21 Daniel LEONARD 1:13.061 1:05.330 1:07.935 1:06.179 1:07.013

22 Bryce THOMPSON 1:07.526 1:01.311 1:01.312 1:01.337 1:01.941

33 Garry GAPES 1:11.330 1:03.792 1:04.073 1:03.742 1:03.864

41 Daniel WERNER 1:12.615 1:06.195 1:08.190 1:07.721 1:07.443

51 David DEVLIN 1:11.423 1:03.933 1:04.133 1:03.610 1:04.106

63 Rusty CRANE 1:08.509 1:02.839 1:03.470 1:03.129 1:03.544

65 Nathan MCKENZIE 1:07.060 1:01.478 1:02.128 1:02.053 1:02.182

75 Gavin MUDIE 1:10.268 1:03.760 1:02.627 1:02.397 1:02.839

77 Chris OGNENIS 1:05.428 1:00.445 1:00.513 1:00.638 1:01.999

80 Graeme KEEN 1:12.865 1:06.974 1:07.305 1:08.376 1:06.779

86 Warwick SHARP 1:13.788 1:06.596 1:07.573 1:07.600 1:07.644

539 Simona DAMYANOVA 1:15.767 1:06.326 1:06.119 1:07.392 1:07.044

839a Reece PAYNE 1:07.582 1:01.367 1:01.568 1:02.277 1:02.452

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

RACE 3

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 11:22:03

Event: R27 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - 14.8C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:29

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

5  Chris TYLER  (8th) 3 23.775 19.056 25.104 1:07.935

1 28.477 16.606 24.897 1:09.980 4 24.485 16.747 24.947 1:06.179

2 23.197 15.943 24.793 1:03.933 5 24.869 16.965 25.179 1:07.013

3 23.324 16.156 24.929 1:04.409

4 23.107 15.917 24.854 1:03.878 22  Bryce THOMPSON  (2nd)

5 23.376 16.081 24.793 1:04.250 1 27.193 16.183 24.150 1:07.526

2 22.467 15.135 23.709 1:01.311

7  Bryce OGNENIS  (5th) 3 22.407 15.040 23.865 1:01.312

1 28.682 15.859 24.513 1:09.054 4 22.545 15.310 23.482 1:01.337

2 22.541 15.507 24.740 1:02.788 5 22.687 15.297 23.957 1:01.941

3 22.366 15.895 24.334 1:02.595

4 22.051 15.050 23.805 1:00.906 33  Garry GAPES  (10th)

5 22.044 14.834 24.005 1:00.883 1 29.516 16.604 25.210 1:11.330

2 23.533 15.662 24.597 1:03.792

13a  Michael TSAIKOS  (12th) 3 23.443 15.737 24.893 1:04.073

1 32.473 17.521 24.454 1:14.448 4 23.467 15.698 24.577 1:03.742

2 23.269 16.295 25.000 1:04.564 5 23.589 15.707 24.568 1:03.864

3 23.389 17.532 24.597 1:05.518

4 23.267 15.742 24.373 1:03.382 41  Daniel WERNER  (14th)

5 23.161 16.126 24.227 1:03.514 1 30.132 16.723 25.760 1:12.615

2 24.083 16.408 25.704 1:06.195

17  Shane TIERNEY  (16th) 3 24.425 17.308 26.457 1:08.190

1 31.890 17.166 25.324 1:14.380 4 24.654 16.935 26.132 1:07.721

2 24.369 16.734 25.392 1:06.495 5 24.678 16.938 25.827 1:07.443

3 24.093 17.209 25.335 1:06.637

4 24.558 16.957 26.108 1:07.623 51  David DEVLIN  (11th)

5 24.791 16.668 26.041 1:07.500 1 29.860 16.537 25.026 1:11.423

2 23.765 15.898 24.270 1:03.933

17a  Travis DEBONO  (9th) 3 23.519 15.972 24.642 1:04.133

1 29.331 16.368 24.932 1:10.631 4 23.434 15.868 24.308 1:03.610

2 23.303 15.701 24.821 1:03.825 5 23.703 16.046 24.357 1:04.106

3 23.342 15.794 25.013 1:04.149

4 23.428 15.535 25.002 1:03.965 63  Rusty CRANE  (6th)

5 23.372 15.960 24.831 1:04.163 1 28.229 15.855 24.425 1:08.509

2 22.922 15.552 24.365 1:02.839

21  Daniel LEONARD  (13th) 3 22.825 15.729 24.916 1:03.470

1 30.850 17.285 24.926 1:13.061 4 22.960 15.712 24.457 1:03.129

2 24.244 16.489 24.597 1:05.330 5 23.205 15.544 24.795 1:03.544
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

RACE 3

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 11:22:03

Event: R27 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - 14.8C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:29

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

65  Nathan MCKENZIE  (3rd) 5 24.598 16.532 25.649 1:06.779

1 27.219 15.949 23.892 1:07.060

2 22.324 15.395 23.759 1:01.478 86  Warwick SHARP  (18th)

3 22.153 15.412 24.563 1:02.128 1 31.191 17.192 25.405 1:13.788

4 22.485 15.397 24.171 1:02.053 2 24.826 16.581 25.189 1:06.596

5 22.423 15.518 24.241 1:02.182 3 24.651 17.676 25.246 1:07.573

4 24.577 16.888 26.135 1:07.600

75  Gavin MUDIE  (7th) 5 25.384 16.841 25.419 1:07.644

1 29.113 16.296 24.859 1:10.268

2 23.187 15.891 24.682 1:03.760 539  Simona DAMYANOVA  (17th)

3 22.838 15.555 24.234 1:02.627 1 32.142 17.827 25.798 1:15.767

4 22.726 15.667 24.004 1:02.397 2 24.536 16.585 25.205 1:06.326

5 22.872 15.723 24.244 1:02.839 3 24.366 16.838 24.915 1:06.119

4 24.628 17.233 25.531 1:07.392

77  Chris OGNENIS  (1st) 5 25.057 16.757 25.230 1:07.044

1 26.664 15.165 23.599 1:05.428

2 22.099 15.120 23.226 1:00.445 839a  Reece PAYNE  (4th)

3 21.949 15.199 23.365 1:00.513 1 28.154 15.405 24.023 1:07.582

4 21.928 15.289 23.421 1:00.638 2 22.810 15.156 23.401 1:01.367

5 22.272 15.386 24.341 1:01.999 3 22.797 15.056 23.715 1:01.568

4 23.225 15.022 24.030 1:02.277

80  Graeme KEEN  (15th) 5 23.206 15.146 24.100 1:02.452

1 30.585 16.744 25.536 1:12.865

2 25.276 16.475 25.223 1:06.974

3 24.875 16.825 25.605 1:07.305

4 24.833 16.869 26.674 1:08.376

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

RACE 3

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 11:22:03

Event: R27 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - 14.8C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:29

Race Fastest On

Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 77 Chris OGNENIS Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:05.428 1

2 1 77 Chris OGNENIS Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:00.445 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

RACE 3

LAP SHEET

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 11:22:03

Event: R27 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - 14.8C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:29

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

17 1:06.495 15.002 17 1:07.623 28.111

Lap 1 539 1:06.326 16.220 80 1:08.376 28.496

77 1:05.428 86 1:07.600 28.533

65 1:07.060 1.632 Lap 3 539 1:07.392 28.580

22 1:07.526 2.098 77 1:00.513

839a 1:07.582 2.154 22 1:01.312 3.763 Lap 5

63 1:08.509 3.081 839a 1:01.568 4.131 77 1:01.999

7 1:09.054 3.626 65 1:02.128 4.280 22 1:01.941 4.404

5 1:09.980 4.552 7 1:02.595 8.051 65 1:02.182 5.878

75 1:10.268 4.840 63 1:03.470 8.432 839a 1:02.452 6.223

17a 1:10.631 5.203 75 1:02.627 10.269 7 1:00.883 7.203

33 1:11.330 5.902 5 1:04.409 11.936 63 1:03.544 12.468

51 1:11.423 5.995 17a 1:04.149 12.219 75 1:02.839 12.868

41 1:12.615 7.187 33 1:04.073 12.809 5 1:04.250 17.427

80 1:12.865 7.437 51 1:04.133 13.103 17a 1:04.163 17.710

21 1:13.061 7.633 13a 1:05.518 18.144 33 1:03.864 17.778

86 1:13.788 8.360 21 1:07.935 19.940 51 1:04.106 18.182

17 1:14.380 8.952 41 1:08.190 20.614 13a 1:03.514 22.403

13a 1:14.448 9.020 80 1:07.305 20.758 21 1:07.013 30.495

539 1:15.767 10.339 17 1:06.637 21.126 41 1:07.443 33.141

86 1:07.573 21.571 80 1:06.779 33.276

Lap 2 539 1:06.119 21.826 17 1:07.500 33.612

77 1:00.445 539 1:07.044 33.625

65 1:01.478 2.665 Lap 4 86 1:07.644 34.178

22 1:01.311 2.964 77 1:00.638

839a 1:01.367 3.076 22 1:01.337 4.462

63 1:02.839 5.475 65 1:02.053 5.695

7 1:02.788 5.969 839a 1:02.277 5.770

5 1:03.933 8.040 7 1:00.906 8.319

75 1:03.760 8.155 63 1:03.129 10.923

17a 1:03.825 8.583 75 1:02.397 12.028

33 1:03.792 9.249 5 1:03.878 15.176

51 1:03.933 9.483 17a 1:03.965 15.546

21 1:05.330 12.518 33 1:03.742 15.913

41 1:06.195 12.937 51 1:03.610 16.075

13a 1:04.564 13.139 13a 1:03.382 20.888

80 1:06.974 13.966 21 1:06.179 25.481

86 1:06.596 14.511 41 1:07.721 27.697

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

RACE 3

LAP CHART

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 11:22:03

Event: R27 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - 14.8C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:29

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 65 77 77 77 77 77

77 65 65 22 22 22

22 22 22 839a 65 65

7 839a 839a 65 839a 839a

839a 63 63 7 7 7

5 7 7 63 63 63

63 5 5 75 75 75

17a 75 75 5 5 5

13a 17a 17a 17a 17a 17a

75 33 33 33 33 33

33 51 51 51 51 51

51 41 21 13a 13a 13a

80 80 41 21 21 21

86 21 13a 41 41 41

77a 86 80 80 17 80

41 17 86 17 80 17

539 13a 17 86 86 539

17 539 539 539 539 86

119

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

RACE 3

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 11:22:03

Event: R27 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - 14.8C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:29

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 C. OGNENIS 21.928 B. OGNENIS 14.834 C. OGNENIS 23.226 C. OGNENIS 1:00.274 1:00.445

2 B. OGNENIS 22.044 R. PAYNE 15.022 R. PAYNE 23.401 B. OGNENIS 1:00.683 1:00.883

3 N. MCKENZIE 22.153 B. THOMPSON 15.040 B. THOMPSON 23.482 B. THOMPSO 1:00.929 1:01.311

4 B. THOMPSON 22.407 C. OGNENIS 15.120 N. MCKENZIE 23.759 R. PAYNE 1:01.220 1:01.367

5 G. MUDIE 22.726 N. MCKENZIE 15.395 B. OGNENIS 23.805 N. MCKENZIE 1:01.307 1:01.478

6 R. PAYNE 22.797 T. DEBONO 15.535 G. MUDIE 24.004 G. MUDIE 1:02.285 1:02.397

7 R. CRANE 22.825 R. CRANE 15.544 M. TSAIKOS 24.227 R. CRANE 1:02.734 1:02.839

8 C. TYLER 23.107 G. MUDIE 15.555 D. DEVLIN 24.270 M. TSAIKOS 1:03.130 1:03.382

9 M. TSAIKOS 23.161 G. GAPES 15.662 R. CRANE 24.365 D. DEVLIN 1:03.572 1:03.610

10 T. DEBONO 23.303 M. TSAIKOS 15.742 G. GAPES 24.568 T. DEBONO 1:03.659 1:03.825

11 D. DEVLIN 23.434 D. DEVLIN 15.868 D. LEONARD 24.597 G. GAPES 1:03.673 1:03.742

12 G. GAPES 23.443 C. TYLER 15.917 C. TYLER 24.793 C. TYLER 1:03.817 1:03.878

13 D. LEONARD 23.775 D. WERNER 16.408 T. DEBONO 24.821 D. LEONARD 1:04.861 1:05.330

14 D. WERNER 24.083 G. KEEN 16.475 S. DAMYANOVA 24.915 S. DAMYANO 1:05.866 1:06.119

15 S. TIERNEY 24.093 D. LEONARD 16.489 W. SHARP 25.189 S. TIERNEY 1:06.085 1:06.495

16 S. DAMYANOVA 24.366 W. SHARP 16.581 G. KEEN 25.223 D. WERNER 1:06.195 1:06.195

17 W. SHARP 24.577 S. DAMYANOVA 16.585 S. TIERNEY 25.324 G. KEEN 1:06.296 1:06.779

18 G. KEEN 24.598 S. TIERNEY 16.668 D. WERNER 25.704 W. SHARP 1:06.347 1:06.596

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


